NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification No.B. Tech PRODUCTION & INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING () VI Semester (PRODUCTION &
INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING) Scheme Examination May/June,2021

The Result of the following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech PRODUCTION & INDUSTRIAL
ENGINEERING () VI Semester (PRODUCTION & INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING) Examination of the Institute

held in May/June,2021 is declared as under :-

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.
RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. Subject Code No
No.
1 Business Management HUT-311
2 Control System ET-324T
3 Plant Layout and Material Handling PI-302T
4 Quality Control and Reliability P1-304T
5 Tool Engineering P1-306T
6  CAD/CAM P1-308T
7 Non-Conventional Manufacturing Processes PI-310T
8 CAD/CAM (Pr.) PI-312P
9 Seminar-| PI-314P
10  Control System (Pr.) ET-326P
Sr.  Roll no. Name Father's Name Result
No. SGPA CGPA
1 1140261 MOHIT BANSAL SHASHIKANT GUPTA R(PI-310T) Ext.
2 1140788 DIVYANSHU SINGH MISHRI LAL 44643 5.5154

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Dated: 25.08.2021
Kurukshetra
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VI Semester ,Production and
Industrial Engineering examinations
May/June -2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VI Semester
,Production and Industrial Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June -2021 is declared as

under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.

© 0 ~N OO O A~ W N =

—
o

Sr. No.

1

Subjects

Control System

Plant Layout and Material Handling

Quality Control and Reliability.

Tool Engineering

CAD/CAM

Non-Conventional Manufacturing Processes
Business Management

Control System (Pr.)

CAD/CAM(Pr.)

Seminar-I

Roll No. Name

11610745 ASHWINI RAJ

Code No.

ET-324T
PI-302T
P1-304T
PI-306T
PI-308T
P1-310T
HUT-311
ET-326P
PI-312P
PI-314P

F_Name SGPA CGPA

SH. RAJ KUMAR PASWAN  Re PI-310T(End )

00

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.

Date :

76 AUG 2021

Kuru kshe>tra

However,the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed
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