NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification No.B. Tech PRODUCTION & INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING () VI Semester (PRODUCTION & INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING) Scheme Examination May/June,2021

The Result of the following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech PRODUCTION & INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING () VI Semester (PRODUCTION & INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING) Examination of the Institute held in May/June,2021 is declared as under :-

Note: SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subject	Code No
1	Business Management	HUT-311
2	Control System	ET-324T
3	Plant Layout and Material Handling	PI-302T
4	Quality Control and Reliability	PI-304T
5	Tool Engineering	PI-306T
6	CAD/CAM	PI-308T
7	Non-Conventional Manufacturing Processes	PI-310T
8	CAD/CAM (Pr.)	PI-312P
9	Seminar-I	PI-314P
10	Control System (Pr.)	ET-326P

	Sr.	Roll no.	Name	Father's Name	Result	
	No.				SGPA	CGPA
Ċ.	1	1140261	MOHIT BANSAL	SHASHIKANT GUPTA	R(PI-310T) Ext.	
	2	1140788	DIVYANSHU SINGH	MISHRI LAL	4,4643	5.5154

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Dated:

25.08.2021

Kurukshetra

2 6 AUG 2021

Prof.Incharge DExams.)

Date: 25-08-2021

Page No. 1

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VI Semester ,Production and Industrial Engineering examinations

May/June -2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VI Semester ,Production and Industrial Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June -2021 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects	Code No.
1	Control System	ET-324T
2	Plant Layout and Material Handling	PI-302T
3	Quality Control and Reliability.	PI-304T
4	Tool Engineering	PI-306T
5	CAD/CAM	PI-308T
6	Non-Conventional Manufacturing Processes	PI-310T
7	Business Management	HUT-311
8	Control System (Pr.)	ET-326P
9	CAD/CAM(Pr.)	PI-312P
10	Seminar-I	PI-314P

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	11610745	ASHWINI RAJ	SH. RAJ KUMAR PASWAN	Re_PI-310T(End)	0.0

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed

Date:

6 AUG 2021

Kurukshetra

Prof. In-Charge

(Examinations)

Page 1 of 1